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f 1 SOI TOPOSHEET, AGAINST DIVERTED FOREST LAND OF 102.324 ha.,
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RAMANUJGANJ to 2 - LANE/4 - LANE of NH-343 in
BALRAMPUR & SURGUJA DIST in the State CHHATTISGARH.
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GEOREFERANCED MAP OF CA LAND SURVEY SITE OF VILLAGE: KOSMANDA-2, TEHSIL: CHAMPA,
DISTRICT: JANJGIR CHAMPA, CHHATTISGARH
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g \ __<___._|. F>ON—AOW-S>ZU>||N | DEGREE DECIMAL DMS 4 UT™  DEGREE DECIMAL DMS U™ DEGREE DECIMAL DMS UTM
— FID, NAME | S — | FID|NAME| _ A SRR FID| NAME| e _ .
." — Y i i LATY |LONGX| LALY | LONG.X 7 UTM_EAST(X) UTM_NORTH(Y) | LATY LONGX| LATY | LONGX |UTM EASTX) UIMNORTH(Y)| | | LALY LONGX| LALY | LONGX | UTV EAST(X) | UTM_NORTH(Y)|
e 1 | - ' T F 4%, | O[REF | 22043400 82714798|22°236. 2'N |82°4253.3E | 676968.09) 2438624.82| 42(P41 22047701 82.71399722°251.7'N | 82°4250.4'E 676880.06 2430100.11) 84/P83 | 22.043400 82.711700 22°236.2'N | 82°4242. 1" 676648.36 243862123
= N R IEN 1|REF CHK| 22043400 82714798 22°236.2'N |82°4253.9E | 676968.09) 243360480 43)P42 | 22047800| 82714203 22°252 1'N[82°4251 1'E | 67690113 2430111.33 85PB4 | 22.043501| 82711403 2°236.6'N|[82°4241.1'E | 67661752 2438632.08
2P1 | 22041700 82716904 22°230.1N 82420 9'E | 67718757|  2438430.00] 44)P43 22047899 8271440122°2524'N |82°4251.8'E 67692155 243912255 96|P85 | 22043699 82711107|22°297.9'N |82°4240.9°E | 67650601 243865380
| 3P2 | 22041901 82716698 22°230.8'N |82°420.1°E 677166.06| 243346103 45\P4d | 22.048000| 82714699 22°2528'N |82°4252.9'E 67695213 243013408 87/P86 | 22.043800| 82.710889\22°237.T'N 82°4239.2°E 676565.17) 243866465
| 4Ps | 22042101 82716499 22°7316'N 8242504 | 67714533 243848207 46|P45 | 22.048100| 82714996 22253 2N |82 4254°E | 67698272| mamzm.ﬁi 88|P87 | 22.043800 82.710602(22°237.7'N |82°4238 2'E 676534.46 243866431
5|P4 | 22042209] 82.71630122°232.3'N |82°4258.T'E | 67712461 243850471 47|P46 | 22.048201 82715302 22°253 5'N |82°4255.1'E 677014.10 2439156.9 B9|P88 | 22.043699| 82.710297|22°2'37.3'N |82°4237.1"E 676503.08 2438652.76
6 P5 | 22.042500| 82716003 22°23FN | 62°42576'E | 67700365 243852054 48|P4T | 22.048300| 82715302 22°253.9'N|82°4255.1'E | 677013.97  2439167.94 90/PBY | 22.043600| 82709999 22°237'N |82°4236'E 676472.49 2438641.43
70P6 | 22042601 8271677\ 227233 4N |62°4256.9E | 67707226 2438537.49) 49|P48 | 22048300 62715599 22°253 O'N |82°4256.2'E | 67704469, 2439168.28| 91 P90 | 22043600 82709702/ 22°237'N |82°42349°E | 67644178 2438641.09
8P7 | 22.042801| 82.715509 22234 1'N 8274256, 2E | 677051.53 2438550.43) 50|P49 | 22.048300] 82715797 22°253 9N |82°4256.9°E | 67706516 243916851 92,P91 | 22043501 82709396 22°236.6'N 82°4233.8°E 67641040 243862075
olps | 22.042000] 82.715401/22°234 8'N | 82°4255.4'E 67708081 243856117 51P50 | 22048100 82715797 22253 2'N|82°4256.9'E | 67706541 243014634 93[PS2 | 22043400 82709198|22°236 2N |82°4233 1'E | 67639005 243861833
10/P9 | 22.043100] 82.715202|22°235.2'N | 82°42'54.7'E 67701021 243850213 52[PS1 | 22.047800) 82715797 22°252 1'N 82°4256.9'E | 677065.78 2439113.18| 94|P93 | 22043699 82.700099|22°237.3'N | 82°4232.8'E 676379.44 243865137
1 + i i + o o i 1[P10 | 22043301| 82714996/ 22°235.9'N | 82°4254'E | 676988.69 2438614.07| 53P52 | 22.047501 82.715698|22°251N |82°4256.5'E | 677055.92| 2439079.91 95\P94 | 22044001 82.709009|22°236.4'N |B2°4232.8'E | 676379.07  2438684.74
2 : & 12)P11 | 22.043501| 82714798 22°236 6'N 82°4253.3'E 676967.97 2433636.01 54P53 | 22047199 82715698|22°249.9'N |B2°4256.5'E | 67706620 243004654 96P95 | 22.044300| 82709099|22°239 5'N | 82°4232 B'E 676378.70| 2438717.90)
i ST Sl 13[P12 | 22.043699| 82714500/ 22°237.3'N |82°42'52.2'E 67693701 243865763 55P54 | 22047001 82715797 22°2492'N |62°4256.9°E | 67706678 243902470 97 P95 | 22.044500) 62.70019822°240.2'N 82°4233 1E | 676388.69 2438740.19
| —l Q 14P1a | 22043300 8271400222207 T'N [82°4251.5'E | 67691641 243866850 56 P55 | 22046700| 82715707 22°248 1N 824256, | 677067.15 243899133 98|P97 | 22.044800| 82.709198|22°241.3'N |82°4233, 1'E 676388.31 2438773.34
| mm en § 15P14 | 22.043800| 82.713997|22°237.7'N | 82°4250.4'E 676884.91/ 243366824 5756 | 22046499 82715897 22°247.4'N |82°42572'E | 677077.64| 243896027 99|P98 | 22045009 82709198/22°2424'N)| 824233, 1'E 676387.94 2438806.50
| _ ol 16/P15 | 22043609| 82713799| 22237 3N [62°4249.TE | 67686456 243865681 58PS | 22046101 82716003 22°246'N [82°4257.6° 67708916 243892526| 100|P99 | 22.045300 62.700198|22°243 1'N|82°4233 1'E | 676367.69 2438828 67
| . , : 17/P16 | 22043400 82.713402|22°236.2'N |82°4248.2°F 67662008 243862320 50|P58 | 22045799 62716003 22244 O'N|62°4257.6'E | 677089.54  243889189| 101/P100 | 22045601 82.70919822°244 2'N 824233 1'E | 676387.32 2438862.04
| ® Kosmanda 2 Points i s | 18[P17 [ 22043501 82.713303(22°236.6'N [82°4247.9°E | 67681361 243363428 60|P5) | 22045601 82716103|22°244 2'N 82°4258°E | 67710002 243887004 102P101 | 22045799 62700207|22°244.9'N |82°4233 6'E | 676397.31  2438884.12
| i R _ 19(P18 | 22.043800| 82.713203|22°237.7'N |82°4247.5°E 676803.00 243866732 61/P60 | 22.045500] 82.716202(22°243 8'N |82°42'58.3'E 67711039 243885896 103 P102 | 22.045799| 82709602|22°244 O'N |82°4234 6'E | 676428.81 24386884.47
=7 7 " 20(P19 | 22044001 82712007 227236 4'N [82°4246 6E 67678149, 243668025 62P61 | 22045200 82716202[22°242 'N|62°4258F'E | 677110.76 243882581 104/P103 | 22.045900 82709801 22°2452'N | 82°4235.3' 676449.16 2438895.69
\\\ Kosmanda 2 | » 2[P20 | 22044201] 82712698|22°230 N [82°4246 4E | 67677101 243871131 63[P62 | 22044901 8271630122241 6'N 824258 T'E | 677121.37 2438792.76] 105|P104 | 22.045800) 62.710197|22°245.2'N [82°4206.7'E 67649011 2438896.35|
; et T= ) " : , m— _ " — " e 2P | 22044399| 82.712799|22°230.8'N 82°4246.1'E 676760.52 2438733.16| 64|P63 | 22.044309 82.716499|22°239.8'N 82°4259.4'E | 677142.47 2438737.45) 106|P105 | 22.046000] 82.710403(22°245.6'N |82°4297.6'E | 676511.25 2438907 57
L i _ | 23[P22 | 22.044600) 82.712601 22°240.6'N 82°4245.4'E | 676739.80 2438755.11] 65/P64 | 22.044001| 82716509 22°2'38.4'N |82°4250.8'E 677153.20|  2438693.43| 107|P106 | 22.046000| 82.710701|22°245.6"N | 82°4238 5'E 67654197 2438907.92
CONVENTIONAL SYMBOLS 24P23 | 22.044800] 82712502 22°241.3'N | 82°4245'E | 676729.31| 438777 17| 66|PBS5 | 22043600 82716499 22°237N |82°42594'E | 67714346, 2438648.97| 108 P107 | 22.046101| 82.710099|22°246'N |82°4239.6'E 676572.55 2438919.45)
| | . , » i . 25(P24 | 22045000 82.712303|22°242'N |82°4244.3°E 676708.59 243879911 67|P66 | 22.043301| 82.716499|22°2'35.9°N |82°42'59,4'E | 677143.84] 243861581 100P108 | 22.046200| 82711304 22°246.3'N | 82°4240.7'E 676603 93| 2438930.79
I e —— e == | e | 26P25 | 22.045300] 82.712196|22°243.1'N [82°4243 67660719 243883214 68|P67 | 22.042000| B2716400|22°234.4'N [82°4259°E | 677134.10 2438571.35| 110/P109 | 22.046000] 82.711502|22°245,6'N | 82°4241.4'E 67662465  2438908.84
Poad, douts amaguay: scconing o Fporiance R | 27)P26 | 22.045500] 82.71100822°243.8'N [82°4243.2E | 676676.46 2438854,00 69|P68 | 22.042900| 82716698 22°234.4'N [82°420.1'E | 67716481 243857169 111 P110 | 22045799 82.711700|22°244.9'N |82°4242.1'E | 676645.38)  2438886.90
A PO Bk, PSS N | | : | 28(P27 | 22.045700] 82.711899 22°244.5'N 82°4242.8° 67666508 243887615 70/P69 | 22042601 B2.716904)22°234.1'N 82°420.9'E 67718620 2438560.95| 112|P111 | 22.045601, 82.71180022°244 2'N |82°4242 5'E | 676655.86 2438866505
cancl i | _ | | 20P28 | 22046000 82711700, 22°245 6'N|82°4242.1E | 676645.13 2438909.07| 71P70 | 22042601 B271700322°234. "N [82°421.2E | 677196.44 2438561.06) 113 P112 | 22.045300| 82.711899|22°243 1'N | 82°4242.8'E | 676666.48 2438831.80
Do sy o ook el ot Wot: R e __. r 30P29 | 22046200 82.711502|22°246.3'N | 82°4241.4°E 67662441 243893102 72)P71 | 22042601| 8271700327233 4'N 82°421.2'E | 677196.69 2438538.89| 114/ P113 | 22.045009| 82.712097|22°242 4'N | 82°4243 5'E 676687.20 2438809.85
S e | | ' 31/P30 | 22046400 82.71140322°247'N |82°4241.VE| 67661392 243895308 73[P72 | 22042299 82717008|22°232.3'N |82°421.2E | 677197.06 243850552 115 P114 | 22.044800 62.71230322°241.3'N 82°4244.3'E| 67670883 243877694
. e ot et T et o T e | : 32 P31 | 22.046499| 82711700|22°247.4'N|82°4242.1E | 676644 51 243896440 74|P73 | 22042101| 82716904 22°2316'N |62°4209°E | 677187.07 2438483.44| 116P115  22.044500| 82.712502(22°240.2'N |82°4245'E | 67672968 2436744.01
e [ — ' . B . [ | | T | | g 1 _ R 3332 | 22046600 82.711899|22°247.8'N|82°4242.8'E 676664,56 243807583 75 P74 | 22.041901| 82.716904|22°230.8'N 82°420.9'E 67718732 243846127 117|P116 | 22.044300| 82.712601|22°239.5'N | 82°4245.4'E 676740.17 2438721.95
o Wi 313001, 0! GOSN v s P33 | 22046700 82.712196|22°248 N 82°4243 9 67669545 243808715 76|P75 | 22.042400| 82.71389822°2326'N 82°4250°E | 676876.41) 2438513 11] 118/P117 | 22044001 82.712799 22°2384'N 62°4246.1'E | 67676102 243868902
A S LG S S e e _ d __ ¢ 35P34 | 22046801 82712402 22°248.5'N 82°4244 6'E 676716.59 243899859, 77/PT6 | 22.042200) 82.713501 22°231.9'N 82°42486'E | 67683571 243849048 119 P18 | 22.043800| 82712997 22°237 7'N|824246 8 | 67678174 2438667.08
: __,_._.: , : _ T |mm?am | 22.047001| 82.712700| 22°249.2'N | 82°4245.7'E 676747.05| 243902110 78 P77 | 22.042400 82713303/22°2326'N 82°4247.9'E|  676814.98] 243851242 120 P119 | 22.043501 82.713203|22°236.6"N 82°4247.5°E | ~ 676803.38 ) m&mmwfm_
e i D - | 373 | 22047100] 82.712997|22°249.6'N 82°4246 8 67677764 243000243 79\PT8 | 22042601| 82713007 22°233 4'N 82°4247 1'E | 676793.47| 243853436 121|P120 | 22043301 82713402 22°2359'N |82°4248 2 | 67682410 2438612.22
o Vhaes iz | | 38P37 | 22047199 82712898 22°249.9'N|82°4246.4'E | 676767.28 243904330 80|P79 | 22.042900| 82712898[22°234 4'N | 82°4246 4'E | 67677262 2438567.28 122/P121 | 22.042999 82713501 2°234 8'N|82°4248 6 | 67683471 2438578.96
Hus:parmanent temporary Tower Aniquiies 2 B 39 P38 | 22.047400 82713203 22°250.6'N |82°4247.5°E | 676798.53 243906583 81/P80 | 22.043100| 82712601|22°235.2'N [82°4245.4'E 67674166 243858011 123|P122 22042801 82.713600/22°234.1'N 82°4249'E 676845.20 2438557.12
i e e O S B | " 40/P30 | 22047501 62713501 22°25N |62°4248.6E | 67662012 243007735 82 P81 | 22043200 8271230322235 5N 82°4244.3E | 676710.82 243859975 124 P123 | 22042601 82713699 22°233 4'N|82°4249.3'E | 67685568 2438535.06
Ua_,ﬁh:t_ta e A . M| _ | 41)P40 | 22.047600) 82.71369922°251.4'N | 82°4249.3E | 676849.47 2439088.58| 83|P82 ...ww.ogmm..m%mm,m.mom_mm_mEmmwﬁ_&.M_mi | 676679.20]  2438610.59) 125|P124 | 22.042500 82713898 22°233'N |m.mm§m_mo__m | 676876.29| 2438524.09
uiRgaipd o | g " 126|P125_| 22.043301, 82.713402|22°236.9'N |82°4248.2'E 676824.10 2438612.22
1 ety e - ki f i s - t + *af 5, |
e e | . _
.q_:ﬂ___n.H ...mw..__.,._..._ ... .__.i.q_..._..,_....___._‘. forest -IIII ..... — , ; _ J m:wg< r>zc UHH‘>~H\ wwow ommc qow O>
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GOOGLE MAP OF CA LAND SURVEY SITE OF VILLAGE: KOSMANDA-2, TEHSIL: CHAMPA,

DISTRICT: JANJGIR CHAMPA, CHHATTISGARH
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SURVEY SITE FOR CA
AREA: 29.839 ha.
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GOOGLE MAP OF SURVEYED SITE FOR COMPENSATORY

PROPOSED FOR

AFFORESTATION, AGAINST DIVERTED FOREST LAND OF 102
"WIDENING OF EXISTING ROAD FROM AMBIKAPUR to

RAMANUJGANJ to 2 - LANE/4 - LANE of NH-343 in
BALRAMPUR & SURGUJA DIST in the State CHHATTISGARH.

324

ha.,

FID| NAME

0|REF

2 P1
3 P2
4,P3
5/P4
6 P5
| 7.pe
8P
9 P8
10/Pg
11/ P10
12/P11
13|p12.
14/P13
15P14
16|P15
17/P16
18|P17
19/p18
20/P19
21/P20
22 P21
23| P22
| MLM.@W
25| P24
26/P25
| 27P26
| 28p27
29 P28
30| P29
31|P30
32| P31
33|Paz
34 P33
35| P34
36| P35
37|P36
38|P37

39/ P38

40 P39

41 P40

1/REF CHK |

DEGREE DECIMAL |

LAT_Y
22,043400
22.043400|
| 22.041700)

DMS

LONG_X| LATY | LONG X
82.714798|22°236.2'N |82°42'53.3'E
82.714798|22°2'36.2'N | 82°42'53.3'E

82.716904,22°2'30.1"N | 82°42'0.9"E

22.041901| 82.716698(22°2'30.8"N | 82°42'0.1'E

| 22042101
| 22 042209
| 22042500
' 22.042601|
| 22.042801]
| 22042999

| 22.043100 82.715202/22°2'35.2'N | 82°42'54. 7' |

22.043301
22.043501 |

22.043699| 82.714500(22°2'37.3"N |82°42'52.2'E

22 043800
| 22.043800)
22.04369|
Nm_o&n_%__
22043501
22043800

22044001 |

._ 22.044201 82.712898|22°2'39.1"N |82°42'46.4"E

22.044399

82.716499|22°231.6'N | 82°42'59.4'E |
82.716301/22°232.3'N | 82°4258.7'E
82716003 22°233'N | 82°42'57.6'E

82.715797|22°233.4'N |82°42'56.9'E
82.715599|22°2'34.1'N | 82°42'56.2'E |

82.715401|22°2'34.8"N | 82°42'55.4'E

82.714996|22°2'35.9'N | 82°4254'E

82.714798|22°2'36 6'N | 82°42'53 3'E |

82.714302|22°2'37.7'N | 82°42'51. 5'E
82,713997|22°2'37.7"N | 82°42'50.4'E
82.713799|22°2'37.3"'N | 82°42'49.7"E |

82.713402|22°236.2"N | 82°42'48.2'E
§2.713303 22°2'36.6'N | 82°4247.9'E

82.713203(22°237.7'N | 82°42'47.5'E
82.712997|22°238.4'N |82°42'46.8'E

UTM_EAST

82.712799|22°2'39.8"N |82°42'46. 1'E

| 22044600
| 22044800

22.045000
| 22045300
| 22045500

22.045700 82.711889
22.046000| 82.711700|22°2'45.6"N |82°42'42.1"E

22 046200
22 046400
22 046499
| 22.046600

22 046700

22.046801 |

22.047001
| 22.047100|
| 22047199
| 22.047400|
| 22.047501
22.047600]

82.712303
82.712196

B2.712601 22°2'40.6"N | 82°42'45.4"E
82.712502|22°2'41.3"N | 82°42'45"E

22°2'42"'N  |82°42'44 3'E |

22°2'43.1"N |82°4243.9'E

22°2'43.8'N |82°42'43.2"E .
22°2'44 5"N |82°42'42.8'E

82.711998

82.711502|22°2'46.3'N | 82°4241 4°E |
82711403|22°247'N | 82°42411°E |
82.711700|22°247.4'N | 82°4242.1'E |
82711899]22°247 8'N | 82°4242 8'E |
82.712196,22°2'48 1'N | 82°4243 9'E |
82712402|22°248 5'N | 82°42'44 6'E

82.712700|22°2'49.2"N 82°42'45.7'E

82.712997|22°249 6'N | 82°4246.8'E

82.712898|22°2'49.9'N | 824246 4'E |
82.713203|22°250.6'N | 82°42'47.5°E |
82.713501|22°251'N | 82°4248 6'E
82713699/ 22°251.4'N | 82°4249 3E |

42|P41 | 22.047701]

43 P42
44|P43

45 P44
46/ P45
47/P46
48|pa7
49|Pas

50| P49

51/P50

52/P51
53|P52
54/P53
55| P54
56| P55
57
58
59
60
61| P60
62| P61

63 P62
64 P63
65/ P64
66/ P65
67/ P65
68| P67
69| P68
70/ P69
71/P70
72|P71
73/p72
74 P73
75 P74
76 P75
77/P76
78|P77
79|P78
80|P79
81|P80
82|P81

UT™

X) 7 UTM_NORTH(Y)
676968.09| 2438624.82,
mﬂ%mm%i 243862482
677187.57| 243843909
677166.06 2438461.03|
677145.33 2438482, 97|
677124.61 2438504.71|
677093.65 2438526.54|
677072.26) 2438537.49)|
677051.53| 2438559.43|
677030.81| 2438581.17|
677010.21| 243859213
676988.69 2438614.07
676967.97| 2438635.01
676937.01 243865763
676916.41 2438668.59)
676884.91 2438668.24|
676864.56 2438655 81|
676823.98| 2438623 20|
676813.61] 2438634.28|
676803.00) 2438667.32|
676781.49| 2438689.25|
676771.01] 243871131
676760.52) 2438733 16|
676739.80| 2438755.11|
676729.31| 2438777.17|
676708.59 2438799.11|
676697.19 2438832.14|
676676.46]  2438854.09
676665.08 243887515
676645.13 2438909.07
676624.41 2438931.02
676613.92 2438953 08
676644.51 243896440
676664.86) 2438975 83
676695.45 2438987.15|
676716.59 2438998 59
676747.05| 243902110,
676777.64 2439032.43|
676767.28 2439043.30|
676798.53 2439065.83
676629.12| 2439077.36
67684947 243908858

83 P82

_
| DEGREE DECIMAL
FID NAME|

LAT Y

' 22.047800|

22047899
22048000
' 22.048100|
| 22.048201]
| 22.048300)
| 22.048300/
' 22.048300

_ 22.048100|

22047800
22047501
| 22.047199
| 22.047001
| 22.046700
| 22.046499|
22046101
22045799
22045601
22.045500|

22.04520

22044001
| 22.043600/
22.043301|
22042900
22042900
22042801
| 22.042801|

22042601
22042299
22042101/
| 22.041901
| 22.042400
| 22042200
| 22.042400|

22042601
| 22.042900|
ﬁ 22.043100)|

| 22.043200)
| 22.043301]

KOSMANDA-2 POINT DETAIL
DMS | UTM DEGREE DECIMAL | DMS UTM
_ |t A i B il . 'FID| NAME L X S
LONG X| LATY | LONG X  UTM_EAST(X) UTM NORTH(Y) LAT.Y LONG.X| LATY | LONGX |UTM_EAST(X) UTM_NORTH(Y)
82713997|22°251.7'N |82°4250.4'E | 676880.06)| 243910011 B4|P83 | 22.043400| 82.711700|22°236.2'N | 82°4242 1'E 676648.36 243862123
82.714203 22°252.1"N [82°4251.1'E | 67690119 243911133 85 P84 | 22043501 82.711403)22°236 6'N |82°4241.1'E 676617.52 243863208
82.714401|22°252.4'N | 82°4251.8"E 676921.55 2439122.55) B6|P85 | 22.043699] 62.711197|22°237.3'N | 82°4240.3'E 676596.01 2438653 80
82.714699| 22°252 8'N m.mm,,mm._m_m_m_.mw 676952.13| 243913408 B87|P86  22.043800| 82.710899|22°237.7'N|82°4239. 2 E 676565.17| 2438664.65
82714996 22°253 2'N [62°4254°E | 676962.72| 243914541 88 P87 22.043800| 82710602 22°2'37.7'N |82°4238 2 676534.46 2433664.31)
82.715302| 22°2'53.5"N | 82°42'55, 1'E 677014.10 2439156.96) 89P8B8 | 22.043699| 82.710297|22°2'37.3'N | 82°42'37.1'E 676503.08 2438652.76
82.715302|22°253.9'N |82°4255.1'E | 677013 97, 2439167.94) 90[PBY | 22.043600| 82.700999|22°237'N |82°4236'E | 676472.49 2433641.43
82.715599|22°2'53 9'N | 82°42'56.2'E 677044.69 2439168.28| 91|P90 | 22.043600| 82.709702|22°237'N | 82°42'34 9'E 67644178 2438641.09
82.715797|22°253.9'N |82°4256.9'E | 677065.16] 243916851 92|P91 | 22.043501| 82.709396|22°236 6'N 82°4233 8'E | 67641040,  2438629.75|
82715797|22°253 2N [82°4256. 9'E | 677065.41) 243914634 93|Po2  22.043400] 8270019822°236.2'N|82°4233. 1'E | 676390.05 2438618.33
82.715797|22°2'52.1'N |82°42'56. 9'E | 677065.78 2439113.18] 04/Po3 | 22.043699| 82.700099|22°2'37.3'N | 82°42'32 8'E 676379.44 243865137
82.715698/22°251'N |82°4256.5'E | 677055.92|  2439079.91) 95 P94 | 22.044001 82.709099|22°2'38 4'N |82°42'32.8'E 676379.07 2438684.74,
82715698 22°249.9'N|82°4256 5'E | 677056.20| 243004654 96P95 | 22.044300 82.709099|22°2'39.5'N|82°4232.8'E |  676378.70| 2438717.90
B2.715797|22°249.2'N |82°4256. 9'E 7 677066.78| 243902470 07|P96 | 22.044500| 82.709198|22°240.2'N |82°4233 1'E | 676388.69 2438740.19
82715797/ 22°248.1'N |82°4256.9°E | 677067.15| 2438991.33| 98|PS7 | 22.044800| 82.709198|22°241.3'N|82°4233 1'E |  676388.31 2438773.34
82.715807|22°247.4'N [82°4257.2'E | 677077.64] 2438969.27| 99|P98 | 22.045009] 82.709198|22°242.4'N |82°4233.1"E | 676387.94) 2438806.50
82716003(22°246'N [82°4257.6'E |  677089.16) 243892526 100 P99 | 22.045300) 82.709198/22°243 1N 8204233 1'E | 676387.69] 2433828 67
82.716003| 22°244.9'N | 82°4257 6'E 677089.54 2438891.89| 101 P100 | 22.045601| 82.709198|22°2'44.2'N |82°4233 1'E | 676387.32 2438862.04
82.716103|22°244.2'N | 82°42'58'E 677100.02, 2438870.04) 102/ P101 | 22.045799| 82.709297| 22°2'44.9'N | 82°4233 5°E | 676397.31 2438884.12
82716202 227243 8'N [82°4258 3'E | 677110.39)| 2438858.96| 103|P102 | 22045799 82.709602|22°244 'N |82°4234 6'E | 676428.81| 2438884.47|
82716202/22°242.7'N 8274258 3'E | 677110.76|  2438825.81| 104|P103 | 22.045900| 82.709801|22°245.2'N | 82°4235.3'E | 676449.16 2438895.89)
| 22044901| 82.716301/22°2416'N|82°4258. 7'E | 677121.37| 243879276 105|P104 | 22,045900| 82.710197|22°245.2'N | 82°4236.7'E | 676490.11] 2438896.35
22.044390| 82.716499|22°230.8'N [82°4250.4'E | 67714247 2436737.45 106/P105 | 22.046000| 82.710403|22°245 6'N |82°4297 5'E | 676511.25, 2438907 57|
82.716599| 22°2'38 4'N | 82°42'59. 8'E | 67715320 243869343 107|P106 | 22.046000| 82.710701|22°2'45.6'N |82°4238 5'E 676541.97 243890792
82716499 22°237'N | 82°4259 4'E 677143.46)| 2438648.97 108|P107 | 22.046101) 82.710999|22°246'N |82°42'39 6'E 676572.55| 2438919.45,
82.716499| 22°235.9'N | 82°42'59.4°E 677143.84 2438615.81) 109|P108 | 22.046200| 82.711304|22°246.3'N |82°4240.7E | 676603.93| 2438930.79)
82.716400| 22°234.4'N | 82°4259'E 677134.10] 243857135 :o_Eo@H”_mmE%_. 82.711502|22°245.6'N |82°4241.4°E 67662465 2438008 84
82.716698|22°2'34.4'N | 82°420.1"E 67716481 2438571.69| 111|P110 | 22.045799| 82.711700|22°244.9'N |82°4242. 1'E 676645.38 2438886.90
82.716904| 22°234.1"N | 82°420.9'E 677186.20 2438560.95| 112|P111 | 22.045601| 82.711800/22°244.2'N | 82°4242. 5'E 676655.86 2438865.05
82717003 22°234,1'N[82°421.2'E 677196.44 2438561.06| 113|P112 | 22.045300| 82.711890/22°243 1'N [82°4242 8'E |  676666.48| ' 2438831.80
82717003 22°233 4'N | 82°421.2'E 677196.69| 2438538.89| 114|P113 | 22.045009| 82712097 22°242.4'N |82°4243.5°E | 676687.20] 2438809.85
82.717003|22°232.3'N [82°421.2'E 677197.06| 2438505.52| 115|P114 | 22.044800| 82.712303 22°241.3'N | 82°4244. 3'E 676708.83 2438776.94
82.716904|22°231.6'N | 82°420.9'E 677187.07 2438483.44 116/P115 | 22.044500| 82.712502 22°2'40.2'N | 82°4245'E 676729.68 2438744,01
82716904 22°230.8'N |82°420.9°E | 677187.32| 2438461.27) 117 P116 | 22.044300| 82712601 22°2'39.5'N | 82°4245 4'E 676740.17| 2438721.95|
82713898, 22°232.6"N 82°4250'E 676876.41 2438513.11) 118, P117 | 22.044001 82 712799|22°2'38 4'N |82°4246.1'E 676761.02| 2438689.02,
82713501 22°231.9'N|82°42486'E | 67683571 2438490.48 119|P118 | 22.043800 82.712997|22°237.7'N |82°4246.8°E | 67678174 2438667.08
82.713308|22°232.6'N |82°4247.9'E 676814.98 2438512.42) 120/ P119 | 22.043501 82713203|22°2'36.6'N |82°42'47.5'E 676803.38| 2438634.16
82.713097|22°233.4'N|82°4247 1'E | 676793.47 2438534.36| 121/P120 | 22.043301 82.713402(22°235,9'N |82°4248.2°E | 676824.10) 2438612.22
82.712898|22°2'34.4'N | 82°42'46.4'E 676772.62| 2438567.28 122/ P121 | 22.042999 | 82.713501|22°2'34.8'N | 82°4248 6'E | 676834.71 2438578.96
82.712601/22°236.2'N 82°4245 4'E 676741.66 2438580.11| 123 P122 | 22.042801  82.713600/22°234 1'N |82°4249'E | 67684520 2438557.12
82.712303|22°235.5'N |82°4244.3'E 676710.82 2438599.75 124|P123 | 22.042601| 82.713699|22°2'33 4'N |82°4249.3'E | 67685568  2438535.08
82711908(22°235, 9'N [82°4243.2'E | 676679.20 2438610.50| 125|P124 | 22.042500| 82.713898 22°233'N |82°4250°E |  676676.29) 2438524,09|
- | 126|P125 | 22.043301| 82.713402/ 22°2'35.9'N |82°42'48 2'E | 676824.10, 2438612.22|
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JANJGIR-CHAMPA

RANGE
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CHAMPA = JANJGIR-CHAMPA

CHAMPA

 VILLAGE

SURVEY LAND DETAIL PROPOSED FOR CA

' KOSMANDA-2
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AREA

TOPOSHEET
NUMBER

64 J 12

eographic Coordinate Systems
-WGS 1984
Projected Coordinate Systems
-WGS 1984 UTM Zone 44N

1 cm = 50 meters

| 0 305 610 1,220 1,830 2,440
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SURVEYED BY

A g INDIRA TOWER 3rd FLOOR, INFRONT OF RAMA PORT
VYAPAR VIHAR, BILASPUR (C.G.)
4 Mob:- +91-9630086220, +91-9039039883

CONSTRUCTION

Email:- foresightsurveying.cons(@gmail.com
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SURVEY SITE MAP SUPERIMPOSED ON CADASTRAL MAP OF VILLAGE: KOSMANDA-2,
TEHSIL: CHAMPA, DISTRICT: JANJGIR CHAMPA, CHHATTISGARH
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CADASTRAL MAP OF SURVEYED SITE FOR COMPENSATORY
AFFORESTATION, AGAINST DIVERTED FOREST LAND OF 102.324 ha.,
PROPOSED FOR "WIDENING OF EXISTING ROAD FROM AMBIKAPUR to

RAMANUJGANJ to 2 - LANE/4 - LANE of NH-343 in

BALRAMPUR & SURGUJA DIST in the State CHHATTISGARH.

\ y
c.zml 4+ Tz.m
& M\ KOSMANDA-2 POINT DETAIL
e . | DEGREE DECIMAL DMS U™ DEGREE DECIMAL DMS U™ DEGREE DECIMAL DMS UT™
SURVEY SITE FOR CA FID| NAME [———————— _ FID| NAME| — S— FID| NAME|———— __ , e —
| LAT.Y LONG_X LATY | LONG_X  UTM_EAST(X) UTM_NORTH(Y) | LAT.Y LONG_X| LATY | LONG_X  UTM_EAST(X) UTM_NORTH(Y) LATY |LONG X LATY | LONG_X | UTM_EAST(X)| UTM_NORTH(Y)
AREA: 29.839 ha. OIREF | 22043400] 82714798/ 22°236.2'N | 824253 3 676968.09 2438624.82) 42|P41 | 22047701 82.713997|22°251.7'N|82°4250.4'E | 676880.06] 243910011 84|P83 22043400 82711700|22°236.2'N |82°4242. 1'E | 676648.36 2438621.23]
VILLAGE: KOSMANDA-2 ..,a.L.L., x__.mlm|_u CHK | 22.043400| 82.714798|22°236.2'N|82°4253.3E | 676968.09 mhwmmpmmla P42 | 22047800 82.71420322°252.1'N [82°4251.1'E | 676901.19] 243911133 85P84 | 22.043501) 82711403 22°236.6'N [82°4241.1'E | 67661752 2438632.08
R el i i i il | g — P30 2P1 | 22041700 82716904 22°230.1'N|82°420.9°E | 677187.57 2438439.00| 44|P43 | 22.047899] 82.714401|22°252.4'N [82°4251.8'E 676921.55| 243912256 86|P85 | 22.043699 82711197 22°237.3'N |82°4240.3'E | mwm%m_o;, 2438653.80
N 3P2 | 22.041901 82.716698|22°230.8'N | 82°420.1'E 677166.06 243846103 45 P44 | 22048000| 82714699 22°252.8'N 82°4252.9'E 676952.13) 2439134.08) 87 P85 22043800 82710899 22°237.7'N|82°4230.2E | 676565.17| 2433664.65
4P 22.042101) 82.716499|22°231.6'N [82°4259.4'E | 67714533 243848297 46/P45 | 22.048100| 82.714006 22°253.2'N |B2°4254°E | 67698272 243914541| B8PS7 22043800 82.710602/22°237.7'N|82°4238.2°E | mqmmm@mﬁ! 243866431
5P4 | 22.042299| 82716301 22°232 3'N|82°4258.7E | 677124.61 243850471 47 P46 | 22048201 82715302 22253 5'N |82°4255 1'E | 67701410 2439156.96| 89P8S  22043699| 82710207|22°237.3'N | 82°4237.1'E | 67650308 243865276
6/P5 | 22.042500| 82716003 22°233'N |82°4257.6'E| 67709365 243852654 48 PAT | 22048300| 82715302 22°253.9'N |62°4255 1'E | 67701397 2439167.94 90 P89 22043600 82700999|22°237'N  82°4236'E | 676472.49 2438641.43
7/P6 | 22.042601| 82715797 22°233 4'N|82°4256.9'E | 677072.26 2438537.49 49|P48 | 22.048300| 82715509 22°253 9'N |82°4256.2'E | 67704469, 243916828 91P90  22.043600| 82709702(22°237'N  82°4234.9'E | 67644178 2438641.09
8 P7 22.042801| 82.715599|22°234.1'N |82°4256.2E | 677051.53 2438559.43 50/P49 | 22048300 82716797 22°253.9'N [82°4256.9°E | 677065.16 243916851 92|P91 | 22.043501| 82.700396|22°296.6'N |82°4233.8'E | 676410.40 2438629.75
9P8 | 22042999| 82.71540122°234.8'N | 82°4255 4'E 67703081 243858117 51|PS0 | 22048100 82.715797|22°253. 2N |82°4256.0°E | 67708541 243914634 93P | 22.043400| 82700198|22°2362'N |82°4233. 1'E 676330.05) 243851833
10P9 | 22043100] 82715202)22°2352'N [82°4254.7'E | 67701021 243850213 52P51 | 22047800| 82716797|22°252 /N |82°4256.9'E | 67708578 2439113.18] 94/P93 | 22043699 82.700099|22°237.3'N [82°4232. 8'E | 676379.44|  2438651.37
11/P10 | 22.043301| 82.714996|22°235. 9'N | 82°4254'E 67698869 2436614.07 53 P52 | 22047501 82715698|22°251'N |82°4256.5'E | 67705592 2439079.91| 95/Po4 | 22.044001| 82.709099|22°238 4N |82°4232.8'E 676379.07 243868474
120P11 | 22.043501| 82.714798| 22°236.6'N | 82°4253.3'E 676967.97 2438636.01 54 P53 22.047199] 82.715698|22°249.9'N [82°4256.5E | 677056.29 2430046.54] 96|P95 | 22.044300| 82.709099|22°2305'N |82°4232.8'E | 676378.70 2438717.90
13(P12 | 22.043609| 82714500 22°2037. 3N |82°42527°E | 676937.01| 243865763 55 P54 | 22047001 B2715707(22°249.2N 824256, 9°E | 67706678| 243902470 O7|P9% | 22.044500| 82709198|22°240.2'N 824233 1'E | 67638869 2438740.19
14[P18 | 22043800| 82714302)22°237 TN 824251 5'E | 676916.41  2438668.50 56/P55 | 22.046700| 82716797|22°2481'N|82°4256. ' | 67706715 243899133 9B|PO7 | 22.044800 62700198 22°241,3'N 62°4233 1'E 676388.31  2438773.34
15(P14 | 22.043800] 82713997 22°237.7'N |82°4250 4'E | 67688491 243866824 57 P56 | 22046499 62715807 22°247.4'N|82°4257.2'E | 67707764 2438960.27| 99|P93 | 22.045009] 82700198|22°242 4'N 824233 1E | 676387.94) 243880650
16|P15 | 22.043699| 82,713799| 22°237.3'N | 82°4249.7'E 676864.56 243865681 58 P57 | 22046101| 82716003 22°246'N |82°4257.6'E | 67708916 2438925.26| 100{P99 | 22.045300| 82.709198|22°243 1'N|82°4233.1'E | 676387.69) 243882867
17|P16 | 22.043400| 82.713402|22°2'36 2'N | 82°42'48 2'E 676823.98| 243862320, 50 P58 | 22.045799| 82716003 22°244.9'N |82°4257.6'E | 677089.54  2438891.89 101 P100 | 22.045601| 82.700198| 22°244 2'N |82°4233.1'E 676387.32  2438862.04
18P17 | 22043501 82713303 22°236.6'N [62°4247.9E | 67681361 243863428 60|PS9 | 22045601| 8271610322°244.2'N|82°4256'E | 67710002 243667004 102/P101 | 22045799 82709207 22°2449'N |82°42335'E | 67639731 243888412
19/P18 | 22.043800| 82.713203|22°237.7'N | 82°4247 5'E 676803.00| 2438667.32 61PB0 | 22045500| 82716202/ 22°243 8'N |82°4258 3'E | 677110.35  2438858.96 103P102 | 22045799 82709602|22°244 9'N [82°42346'E | 67642881 2438884.47 |
20[P19 | 22044001| 82712097 22°238.4'N |82°4246.8'E | 67678149 243868925 62P61 | 22.045200| 82.71620222°242.7'N [82°4258.3E | 677110.76 2438825.81) 104 P103 | 22.045900| 8270980122°245 2'N|82°4235.3'E | 67644916 2438895.89
i 21P20 | 22044201| 82712898 22°230 1'N |82°4246.4'E | 67677101 2436711.31] 63|P62 | 22044901 82716301 22°241.6'N [82°4258.7E | 677121.37) 243879276 105P104 | 22.045000| 82710107 22°245.2'N|82°42%6.7'E | 676490.11 | 2438896.35.
o ¥- | 2Pt | 22044399 82712799 22°230.8'N [82°4246.1'E | 67676052 243873316 64|P63 | 22044399 82.71649922°239.8'N 82°4250 4'E 677142.47| 2438737.45 106|P105 | 22.046000| 82.710403 22°245.6'N |82°4237.5'E | 676511.25|  2438907.57)
N\ o 23|P2 | 22.044600| 82.712601|22°240.6'N |82°4245 4'E 676739.80 243875511 65|P64  22.044001| 82.716599|22°238.4'N |82°4259.8'E | 67715320 2438693.43) 107/ P106 | 22.046000| 82710701/ 22°245,6'N | 82°4238.5'E | 676541.97 2438907.92
. 24/P23 22044800 82712502|22°241 3N |82°4245'E | 676729.31  2436777.17| 66P65 | 22043600 82716490 22°237'N |82°4250.4°E | 67714346 243864897 108|P107 | 22.046101| 82710099 22°246'N |82°4230.6'E | 67657255 2438919.45
| 25/P24 | 22.045000| 82.712303(22°242'N |82°4244.3'E| 67670859 2438790.11) 67|P66 | 22.043301| 82.716499|22°2'35.9'N [82°4250. 4'E 67714384 2438615.81) 100 P108 | 22.046200| 82711304 22°246.3'N | 82°4240.7'E | 67660393 243893079
26/P25 | 22.045300) 82712196|22°243 1'N |82°4243.9°E | 67669719 243883214] 6B|P67 | 22042900| 82716400 22°234.4'N|82°425'°E | 677134.10 |mwmmmj_wm_f|su_uégmlm_ohmloom 82711502 22°245.6'N | 82°42414'E | 676624.65|  2438908.84
27/P26 | 22.045500) 82.711998 22°2438'N |82°4243 2'E 67667646 2438854.00) 69/P6B | 22.042900| 82.716698|22°234.4'N |82°420.1"E 67716481 2438571.69 111 P110 | 22.045799| 82711700 22°244.9'N|82°4242.1"E | 676645.38| 2438886.90
P14 P13 | 28P27 | 22045700 82.711899|22°244.5'N 82°4242.8'E 676665.98| 243867615 70 P69 | 22.042801| 82.716904|22°2'34.1"N|82°420.9'E 67718520  2438560.95 112|P111 | 22.045601 82711800 22°244.2'N 82°4242.5'E 676655.86  2438865.05
_SO—=@pyq | 20P28 | 22046000 82711700 22°245 6'N [82°4242.1'E | 676645.13 243800007 71 P70 | 22042801 82717003|22°234.'N [82°421.2E | 677196.44 2438561.08| 113 P112 | 22.045300 82.711899|22°243.1'N | 82°4242.8'E | 676666.48 243883180
& &, | 30/P29 [ 22046200 82711502(22°246 3'N 824241 4E | 67662441 2438931.02 72 P71 | 22.042601| 82.717003|22°233 4'N | 82°421. 2°E 677196.69| 2438538.89) 114 P113 | 22.045000| 82.712097|22°242.4'N |82°4243 5'E | 676687.20  2438809.85
P11 | 31/P30 | 22.046400| 82.711403|22°247'N |82°4241.1'E 676613.92 2438053,08) 73 P72 | 22042200| 82717003(22°232 3'N [82°421.2E | 677197.06| 243850552 115 P114 | 22.044800| 82.712303(22°241.3'N [82°4244 JE | 67670883  2438776.94
mmm.w_ﬁaa | 320P31 | 22046499] 82711700 22°247.4'N | 82°4242.1'E | 67664451 2438064.40| 74/P73 | 22.042101| 82716904 22°2316'N|82°420.9'E | 677187.07 2438483.44, 116 P115 | 22044500 82712502 22°2402'N 82°4245'E |  676729.68 2438744,01]
O™ | 33Pa2 22046600 82711899|22°247.8'N |82°4242 8°E 676664.86 2438975.83 75P74 | 22.041901| 82.716904|22°230.8'N |82°420.9'E 677187.32 243846127 117 P116 | 22044300 82712601|22°239.5'N |82°4245.4'E 67674017 2438721.95
P9 B, 34 P33 | 22.046700| 82712196 22°248.1'N 82°42439'E 676695.45 243896715 76 P75 | 22.042400| 82.713898|22°232.6'N |82°4250°E 676676 41 243851311 118 P117_| 22044001 8271279922°238 4'N |82°4246 1'E | 676761.02 2438689.02
@, i - | 35[PM | 22046801 82712402/22°248.5'N |82°4244.6' 676716.59 2438998.50| 77|P76 | 22.042200| 82713501 22°231.9'N |82°4248.6'E | 676835.71) 243849048 119|P118 | 22043800 B2712007|22°237.7'N|82°4246.8°E | 676781.74] 243866708,
_IQQQ—JG_ bm@ f ga0e | 36P35 | 22047001 82712700 22°249.2'N | 82°4245.T'E 676747.05, 243002110, 78|P77 | 22.042400| 82.713303|22°232.6'N |82°4247.9°E | 676814.98) 2438512.42| 120{P119 | 22043501 8271320322°236.6'N 82°4247.5'E | 676803.38) 2438634.16,
“p7 . 37 P3| 22047100 82712997|22°249.6'N |82°4246.8'F 676777.64 243903243 79P78 | 22042601 82713007|22'703.4N 624247 V€| 67679347 24350436 121[P120 | 22043301 6271402 222N 8242462 | 67682410 243861222
R Lo | 38P7 | 22047199 82712898 22°249.9'N [82°4246 4'E 676767.28 243904330 80 P70 | 22.042000) 82.712898(22°234.4'N [82°4246 4E | 67677262 243856728 122 P121 | 22042099 82713501 22°234 8'N[82°42486'E | 67683471 2438578.9|
®  KOSMANDA-2 SURVEY POINTS P6 I..,IJ|I|_| I_,__, | 30/Pss | 22047400 82713203/22°2506'N |82°4247.5'E|  676798.53| 243906583 81P80 | 22043100 B271260122°235.2'N |82°4245 4B 67674166 243858911 123 P122 | 22042801 B271360022°234.1'N|82°4249°E | 67684520 2438557.12
e @, ) | 40/P30 | 22.047501| 82713501 22°251'N |82°4248.6'E 676829.12| 2439077.35 82 P81 | 22.043200| 82.712303 22°235.5'N | 82°4244.3'E 676710.82) 243859975 124|P123 | 22042601 82713699|22°233 4'N 82°4249.3'E | 67685568 2438535.06)
[ ' KOSMANDA-2 SURVEY AREA PS5 _.___ 41 P40 .mm.o%%@Emmmm._mmﬁ_ﬂ_%z_. 82°4249.3E | 676849.47|  2430088.58) 83P82 | 22.043301| 82711998 22°235.9'N |82°4243.2'E 676679.20 243861050 125/P124 | 22042500 82713808/22°233'N |82°4250'E | 67687629 2438524.09
el d/ &40 126|P125 | 22.043301 82.713402/22°2'35.9'N | 82°4248.2'E 676624.10 243861222
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